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Annual Movements to Parole 
 
 

Year Movement to Parole Numerical Change Percent Change 
1986 4,012 -- -- 
1987 4,491 479 11.9 
1988 5,676 1,185 26.4 
1989 7,385 1,709 30.1 
1990 8,895 1,510 20.4 

1991 9,300 405 4.6 
1992 9,240 (60) (0.6) 
1993 9,881 641 6.9 
1994 8,370 (1,511) (15.3) 
1995 9,078 708 8.5 

1996 9,465 387 4.3 
1997 8,758 (707) (7.5) 
1998 10,506 1,748 20.0 
1999 9,682 (824) (7.8) 
2000 9,133 (549) (5.7) 

2001 10,001 868 9.5 
2002 10,697 696 7.0 
2003 11,752 1,055 9.9 
2004 11,344 (408) (3.5) 
2005 10,284 (1,060) (9.3) 

2006 10,240 (44) (0.4) 
2007 12,429 2,189 21.4 
2008 11,556 (873) (7.0) 
2009 13,541 1,985 17.2 
2010 12,139 (1,402) (10.4) 

2011 11,162 (977) (8.0) 
2012 9,361 (1,801) (16.1) 
2013 10,540 1,179 12.6 
2014 10,117 (423) (4.0) 
2015 10,025 (92) (0.9) 

2016 10,626 601 6.0 
2017 9,894 (732) (6.9) 
2018 9,194 (700) (7.1) 
2019 8,635 (559) (6.1) 
2020 8,631 (4) (0.0) 

2021 6,198 (2,433) (28.2) 
2022 5,714 (484) (7.8) 

 
Source: Summary of Michigan Department of Corrections Statistical Reports; Offender Management Network 
Information; Corrections Management Information System 

http://www.house.mi.gov/hfa/

